
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.
56
91
66
38
47

105
16

150
71
15
41
29
29
14
49
52
30

113
19
94
46

Nome
Rafael Lopes
Kasuo Yassaka
Leandro Teixeira
Walter Glidden
Vinicius Lira
Flavio Athayde
Rogerio Paulini
Fernando Andrade
Maurizio Sala
Leandro Paixao
Ruy Pupo
Luiz Vita
Eduardo Lima
Vinicius Silva
Mauricio
Luis Costa
Willians Armenio
Rogerio Dudu
Bruno Salazar
Caio Minion
Cleber Ferreira

Classe
Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Forca Livre

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Piloto 1 Dia

Mo Melhor Tm
2:08.637
2:10.499
2:18.944
2:25.976
2:31.931
2:35.262
2:35.999
2:36.692
2:43.758
3:14.580
3:21.621
3:21.784
3:22.097
3:22.464

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Dif
-

+1.862
+10.307
+17.339
+23.294
+26.625
+27.362
+28.055
+35.121
1:05.943
1:12.984
1:13.147
1:13.460
1:13.827

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Melhor Spd
122,857
121,104
113,744
108,264
104,021
101,789
101,308
100,860
96,508
81,221
78,385
78,321
78,200
78,058

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Na volta
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

2o. melhor
-.---

2:21.941
-.---
-.---

2:47.126
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Classificado pela melhor volta3a Etapa Campeonato LDA
Sexta

Piloto por 1 Dia 1

Qualificação (1:00:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,390 Km

30/03/2018 15:13

30/03/2018 3a Etapa LDA
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